10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department Total Wages

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

$5,645

$5,354

$4,857

$4,836

$4,466

$4,278

$4,014

$3,907

$3,902

$3,777

$3,636

$3,629

$3,512

$3,322

$3,243

$2,930

$2,924

$2,736



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

$2,666

$2,662

$2,543

$2,488

$2,251

$2,219

$2,199

$2,199

$1,652

$1,652

$1,582

$1,502

$993

$936

$747

$718

$708

$691



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

American River College -
Bookstore

$660

$651

$624

$610

$574

$567

$546

$539

$533

$496

$492

$471

$440

$428

$381

$323

$321

$262



55.

56.

57.

58.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Bookstore Aide

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College - $205
Bookstore
American River College - $191
Bookstore
American River College - $115
Bookstore
American River College - $24

Bookstore



