	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$5,645
2.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$5,354
3.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$4,857
4.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$4,836
5.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$4,466
6.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$4,278
7.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$4,014
8.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,907
9.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,902
10.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,777
11.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,636
12.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,629
13.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,512
14.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,322
15.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$3,243
16.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,930
17.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,924
18.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,736

19.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,666
20.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,662
21.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,543
22.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,488
23.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,251
24.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,219
25.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,199
26.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$2,199
27.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$1,652
28.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$1,652
29.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$1,582
30.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$1,502
31.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$993
32.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$936
33.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$747
34.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$718
35.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$708
36.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$691

37.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$660
38.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$651
39.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$624
40.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$610
41.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$574
42.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$567
43.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$546
44.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$539
45.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$533
46.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$496
47.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$492
48.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$471
49.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$440
50.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$428
51.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$381
52.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$323
53.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$321
54.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$262

55.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$205
56.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$191
57.	Temporary - Bookstore Aide	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$115
58.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Bookstore	\$24